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Club Champs Short ## Fri 02/02/2024 Mr Sparkle's Dark 'un BS https://www.fellrunner.org.uk/races/a7379ff7-5925-4762-a699-26bcb9540102

Club Champs Medium ## Sun 03/03/2024 Ian Roberts Memorial BM Yorkshire Champs https://www.fellrunner.org.uk/races/93243241-ddf7-4247-b67c-e0382a0c94d3

Club Champs Medium ## Sat 30/03/2024 Coledale Horseshoe AM https://www.fellrunner.org.uk/races/75d8f2ba-8bff-4015-985d-d1bdb80998c6

Ultra Champs ## Sat 20/04/2024 Lakes Mountain 40

Club Champs Short ## Tue 30/04/2024 Orchan Rocks AS https://www.fellrunner.org.uk/races/c0160497-0e13-422d-a965-31d7387abbb3

Ultra Champs ## Sat 25/05/2024 Panopticans https://runjmc.co.uk/panopticons/

Club Champs Long ## Sat 01/06/2024 Duddon Valley AL https://www.fellrunner.org.uk/races/0c3bef16-0579-4055-969b-03e1183ddff7

Summer Series ## Tue 11/06/2024 Bridestone AS https://www.fellrunner.org.uk/races/f86eb5f6-2712-4d5c-83f5-5c76445951ff

Champs Short and Summer Series ## Wed 26/06/2024 Cragg Vale BS https://www.fellrunner.org.uk/races/fdddb999-48ad-4a29-9857-bf583dd68cda

Club Champs Long ## Sun 30/06/2024 Kinder Trog BL https://www.fellrunner.org.uk/races/67534dbc-a041-4439-a884-df00da8da61b

Champs Short and Summer Series ## Sat 06/07/2024 Heptonstall Festival AS https://www.fellrunner.org.uk/races/be837d82-feb9-4439-b5b7-260b9bcffd09

Summer Series ## Wed 17/07/2024 Summer Handicap - Date TBC Date TBC

Club Champs Long ## Sat 03/08/2024 Calderdale Crawl

Summer Series ## Tue 06/08/2024 Crow Hill Reverse BS https://www.fellrunner.org.uk/races/1a030ab1-4b8d-4f56-a2b2-982f6890bdcd

Summer Series ## Sun 18/08/2024 Piethorne BS https://www.fellrunner.org.uk/races/cd96fcf1-b388-4a9f-802c-cb2b56efa942

Club Champs Medium ## Sat 24/08/2024 Chipping show fair fell race https://www.prestonharriers.co.uk/chipping-show

Ultra Champs ## Sat 14/09/2024 High Peak 40 Additionally part of the RunFurther Series

Club Champs Medium ## Sun 13/10/2024 Withins Skyline BM https://www.fellrunner.org.uk/races/ffefe70b-a3d1-47fe-aa4e-f5bda490262d

Ultra Champs ## Sat 26/10/2024 Ultra Tour Yorkshire Dales Additionally part of the RunFurther Series

Club Champs Long ## Sun 03/11/2024 Soyland Moor CL https://www.fellrunner.org.uk/races/b9b0bf52-0289-4d20-a177-7cbfd18fd8d0


